

CNR No -0WBUD01-000952-2023, JO CODE WB01014

Sess. Case no. 114/23

05/04.09.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and further order.
The sole accused on CB is present by filing hajira.
The prosecution is also files hajira.
Fix 22.01.2024 for charge hearing.
Accused person will remain as before.

Dictated by me.

Judge

**Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
FTC-I, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.**